
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
51 
44 
30 
14 
83 
35 
54 

212 
186 
89 
21 

Name 
Eric Granado 
Gui Brito 
Felipe Gonçalves 
João Carneiro 
Meikon Kawakami 
Diego Perez 
Felipe Macan 
Adolfo Uruguaio 
Felipe Comerlatto 
Manow Martins 
Hebert Pereira 

Equipe 
Equipe Honda 
Equipe Honda 
TEXX PSBK 
Equipe Honda 
Pioneiro Motonil Motors 
BMW MOTORRAD 
JD 43 HPA RACING 
BMW MOTORRAD 
Sport Plus Racing 
Pioneiro Motonil Motors 
CHARRUA/HP21 

Moto 
Honda CBR 1000RR-R 
Honda CBR 1000RR-R 
BMW S1000-RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR-R 
BMW S1000-RR 
BMW S1000-RR 
BMW S1000-RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000-RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Best Tm 
1:01.204 
1:01.326 
1:01.960 
1:02.573 
1:02.831 
1:03.051 
1:03.545 
1:04.636 
1:04.772 
1:04.935 
1:06.178 

Diff 

0.122 
0.756 
1.369 
1.627 
1.847 
2.341 
3.432 
3.568 
3.731 
4.974 

Gap 

0.122 
0.634 
0.613 
0.258 
0.220 
0.494 
1.091 
0.136 
0.163 
1.243 

Laps 
10 
16 
7 

10 
22 
5 
3 

11 
14 
6 
5 

In Lap 
4 

16 
7 
3 

16 
5 
3 
5 

14 
5 
5 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 
PRO 

Sub Class Best Speed 
179,871 
179,513 
177,676 
175,935 
175,213 
174,602 
173,244 
170,320 
169,962 
169,536 
166,351 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 13/09/2024 13:56:28 

RESULTADO SUJEITO A VERIFICAÇÕES TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS 
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Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

7a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2024 
 SuperBike Pro/Evo 1000cc 

2o Treino Livre - PRO/EVO 

Practice (35:00 Time) started at 13:20:28 

Autódromo Zilmar Beux 3,058 km 

13/09/2024 13:14 


